CMK - Magna Park m
(in Beds and Bucks) (o) (o)

Effective from: 14/04/2024 Arriva
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17 22 25 30 journey times

MK Central Rail Station (Y3) 0445 0520 0720 0750 1320 2045 2120
CMK The Point (J3) 0452 0527 0727 0757 1327 2052 2127
Milton Keynes Hospital (A) 0502 0537 0737 0807 1337 2102 2137
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue 0507 0542 0742 0812 1342 2107 2142
Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west 0510 0545 0745 0815 1345 2110 2145
Bletchley Bus Station (7) 0515 0550 0750 0820 1350 2115 2150
Bletchley, Sir Herbert Leon School 0521 2121
Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station 0531 2131
Magna Park, Crossley Drive 0541 2141
Amazon Magna Park 0545 2145
MK Central Rail Station (Y3) 0445 2045
CMK The Point (J3) 0452 2052
Milton Keynes Hospital (A) 0502 2102
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue 0507 2107
Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west 0509 2109
Bletchley Bus Station (7) 0513 2113
Bletchley, Sir Herbert Leon School 0520 2120
Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station 0530 2130
Magna Park, Crossley Drive 0540 2140

Amazon Magna Park 0545 2145



Sunday

MK Central Rail Station (Y3) 0445 2045
CMK The Point (J3) 0452 2052
Milton Keynes Hospital (A) 0502 2102
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue 0507 2107
Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west 0509 2109
Bletchley Bus Station (7) 0513 2113
Bletchley, Sir Herbert Leon School 0520 2120
Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station 0530 2130
Magna Park, Crossley Drive 0540 2140
Amazon Magna Park 0545 2145

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Oldbrook, Fishermead, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Netherfield, Simpson, Mount Farm, Fenny Lock, Mount Farm, Denbigh, Bletchley



Magna Park - CMK
Effective from: 14/04/2024

Arriva

(in Beds and Bucks) m
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Amazon Magna Park

Magna Park, Crossley Drive

Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Bletchley, Windermere Drive

Bletchley Bus Station (5)

Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue

Milton Keynes Hospital (B)

CMK The Point (L4)

MK Central Rail Station (Z22)

0615
0617
0623
0633
0640

0615
0620
0628
0638
0645
0650
0652
0658
0708
0715

journey times

Monday to Friday

1410
1415
1417
1423
1433
1440

1710
1715
1717
1723
1733
1740

1745
1747
1753
1803
1810

2210
2215
2217
2223
2233
2240

2215
2220
2228
2238
2245
2250
2252
2258
2308
2315

Saturday

Amazon Magna Park

Magna Park, Crossley Drive

Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station
Bletchley, Windermere Drive

Bletchley Bus Station (5)

Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue

Milton Keynes Hospital (B)

CMK The Point (L4)

MK Central Rail Station (Z22)

0615
0620
0628
0638
0646
0650
0652
0658
0708
0715

2215
2220
2228
2238
2246
2250
2252
2258
2308
2315



Sunday

Amazon Magna Park 0615 2215
Magna Park, Crossley Drive 0620 2220
Bow Brickhill, Bow Brickhill Railway Station 0628 2228
Bletchley, Windermere Drive 0638 2238
Bletchley Bus Station (5) 0646 2246
Fenny Lock, Fenny Lock roundabout west 0650 2250
Mount Farm, Bond Avenue 0652 2252
Milton Keynes Hospital (B) 0658 2258
CMK The Point (L4) 0708 2308
MK Central Rail Station (Z22) 0715 2315

Via: Bletchley, Denbigh, Mount Farm, Fenny Lock, Mount Farm, Simpson, Netherfield, Eaglestone, Coffee Hall, Eaglestone, Fishermead, Oldbrook, Central Milton Keynes



